House Local Government Committee
Meets Tuesdays, Thursdays, 3 p.m., Room 172


Arntzen, Elsie (R) (Chair), HD 53

Home Address
850 SENORA AVE
BILLINGS, MT 59105-2051
Home: (406) 259-6134
emarntzen@excite.com


Hands, Betsy (D) (Vice Chair), HD 99

Home Address
1337 SHERWOOD ST
MISSOULA, MT 59802-2301
Home: (406) 721-3881
betsyhands@gmail.com
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MacLaren, Gary (R) (Vice Chair), HD 89

Home Address
429 CURLEW ORCHARD RD
VICTOR, MT 59875-9519
Home: (406)642-3887
garymaclaren@yahoo.com
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Becker, Arlene (D), HD 52

Home Address
1440 LEWIS AVE
BILLINGS, MT 59101-4240
Home: (406)245-7256
Bus: (406) 245-7256
arlene_becker@bresnan.net
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Bennett, Gerald (R), HD 1

Home Address
784 TAYLOR RD
LIBBY, MT 59923-8458
Home: (406)293-7012
jbenhd1@hotmail.com
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Berry, Tom (R), HD 45

Home Address
PO BOX 157
ROUNDUP, MT 59072-0157
Home: (406)323-3151
tom@tomberrymt.com
[image: image5.jpg]




Driscoll, Robyn (D), HD 51

Home Address
404 HOULE DR
BILLINGS, MT 59102-4861
Home: (406)534-4874
rdriscoll@peoplepc.com
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Ebinger, Bob (D), HD 62

Home Address
128 S YELLOWSTONE ST
LIVINGSTON, MT 59047-2634
Home: (406) 222-0438
buffalojump@imt.net
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Grinde, Wanda (D), HD 48

Home Address
1910 BANNACK DR
BILLINGS, MT 59105-4236
Home: (406)252-3343
wsgrinde@aol.com
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Hamilton, Robin (D), HD 92

Home Address
330 DALY AVE
MISSOULA, MT 59801-4338
Home: (406) 549-9954
robinlhamilton@bresnan.net
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Ingraham, Pat (R), HD 13

Home Address
PO BOX 1151
THOMPSON FALLS, MT 59873-1151
Home: (406) 827-4652
pathd13@blackfoot.net
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Menahan, Mike (D), HD 82

Home Address
40 OLIVE ST
HELENA, MT 59601-6285
Home: (406)443-3759
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More, Michael (R), HD 70

Home Address
450 N LOW BENCH RD
GALLATIN GATEWAY, MT 59730-8546
Home: (406)763-5513
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Reichner, Scott (R), HD 9
Home Address
78 REDTAIL RDG
BIGFORK, MT 59911-6283
Home: (406)837-3929
sreichner@centurytel.net
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Reinhart, Michele (D), HD 97

Home Address
PO BOX 5945
MISSOULA, MT 59806-5945
Home: (406) 360-4762
michelereinhart@gmail.com
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Sands, Diane (D), HD 95
Home Address
4487 NICOLE CT
MISSOULA, MT 59803-2791
Home: (406) 251-2001
hdsands@aol.com
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Stahl, Wayne (R), HD 35

Home Address
PO BOX 345
SACO, MT 59261-0345
Home: (406) 527-3321
wstahl@nemontel.net
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Vance, Gordon (R), HD 67
Home Address
305 STILLWATER AVE
BOZEMAN, MT 59718-1917
Home: (406)587-8608
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Staff: Joe Kolman, 406-444-9280
